
Servicer Contact Info

Please check all that apply, and fill out the account number(s) and loan amount(s).

 �FedLoan Servicing (PHEAA)
    p: 800.699.2908   |   w: MyFedLoan.org

Send payments to:
Department of Education 
FedLoan Servicing 
P.O. Box 530210 
Atlanta, GA 30353-0210

General correspondence:
FedLoan Servicing 
P.O. Box 69184 
Harrisburg, PA 17106-9184

Account Number Loan Amount

1

2

3

4

 �Great Lakes Educational Loan Services
    p: 800.236.4300   |   w: MyGreatLakes.org

Send payments to:
Your payment mailing address may vary 
depending on several factors. Please 
call or log in to your account to get the 
correct mailing address for your loans.

General correspondence:
Great Lakes 
P.O. Box 7860 
Madison, WI 53707-7860

Account Number Loan Amount

1

2

3

4

 �Navient
    p: 800.722.1300   |   w: Navient.com

Send payments to:
Navient 
U.S. Department of Education  
Loan Servicing 
P.O. Box 740351 
Atlanta, GA 30374-0351

General correspondence:
Navient 
U.S. Department of Education  
Loan Servicing 
P.O. Box 9635 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18773-9635

Account Number Loan Amount

1

2

3

4

 �Nelnet
    p: 888.486.4722   |   w: Nelnet.com

Send payments to:
Accounts starting with an “E”: 
Department of Education 
P.O. Box 740283 
Atlanta, GA 30374-0283

Accounts starting with a “D”: 
Nelnet 
P.O. Box 2970 
Omaha, NE 68103-2970

Accounts starting with a “J”: 
Nelnet 
P.O. Box 2877 
Omaha, NE 68103-2877

General correspondence:
Nelnet 
P.O. Box 82561 
Lincoln, NE 68501

Account Number Loan Amount

1

2

3

4

 �
    p:                           |   w:

Send payments to: General correspondence:

Account Number Loan Amount

1

2

3

4

Nelnet.com  |  888.486.4722

©2015 Nelnet, Inc. All rights reserved. Nelnet is a registered service mark of Nelnet, Inc.

E D U C A T I O N  L O A N
S E R V I C I N G


	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Name: 
	phone: 
	website: 
	payments: 
	general: 
	Account 2 1: 
	Account 2 2: 
	Account 2 3: 
	Account 2 4: 
	Loan Amount 2 1: 
	Loan Amount 2 2: 
	Loan Amount 2 3: 
	Loan Amount 2 4: 
	Account 1: 
	Loan Amount 1: 
	Account 2: 
	Loan Amount 2: 
	Account 3: 
	Loan Amount 3: 
	Account 4: 
	Loan Amount 4: 
	Account 3 1: 
	Loan Amount 3 1: 
	Account 3 2: 
	Loan Amount 3 2: 
	Account 3 3: 
	Loan Amount 3 3: 
	Account 3 4: 
	Loan Amount 3 4: 
	Account 4 1: 
	Loan Amount 4 1: 
	Account 4 2: 
	Loan Amount 4 2: 
	Account 4 3: 
	Loan Amount 4 3: 
	Account 4 4: 
	Loan Amount 4 4: 
	Account 5 1: 
	Account 5 2: 
	Account 5 3: 
	Account 5 4: 
	Loan Amount 5 1: 
	Loan Amount 5 2: 
	Loan Amount 5 3: 
	Loan Amount 5 4: 


